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Direction
Duchy College — Portherras Cross

85 stops

Open route schedule

Duchy College

Harefield Crescent

Aneray Road

Cliff View Terrace

North Roskear Meadow

North Roskear Road

Pendarves Street

Mcdonalds

Cornwall College Car Park

Cornwall College

Mcdonalds

Lidl Carwin Rise

Penmare Terrace

Phillack Turn

Fore Street

War Memorial

St Elwyn's Church

Foundry Square

Interchange

Lamb and Flag

Bus Shelter

Route schedule
Duchy College — Portherras Cross

Monday 16:02

Tuesday 16:02-16:25

Wednesday 16:02

Thursday 16:02

Friday 16:02

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Duchy College

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min
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The Old School House

Bus Shelter

Cockwells Turn

The Star Inn

Ludgvan Leaze

Varfell Turn

Perran Crossroads

Collygree Parc

Queen Street

St Aubyns

Turnpike Road

Cemetery

Chymorvah

Silverhouse

Church

The Square

Playground

Godolphin Drive

Station House

Mexico Inn

Morrisons

Halfords

Sainsburys

Sainsburys Entrance

Gwel Lewern

Chyandour

Bus Station

Market Jew Street

Green Market



Penalverne Place

West Cornwall Hospital

St Clare

Pink Lodge

Sona Merg Close

Haig Place

Parc Letta

Polventon Close

Penarwyn Crescent

Heather Close

Trengwainton Gardens

Toll House

Tremethick Cross

The Fountain Inn

Telephone Box

Sancreed Turn

Tregerest

Pendeen Turn

Leswidden Concrete Products

Tregeseal Cross Roads

Carn Bosavern

Fore Street

St Just Terminus

Top Nancherrow Hill

Nancherrow

Trevaylor Caravan Park

Creswell Terrace

Falmouth Place



Carnyorth Terrace

Trewellard Arms

Geevor Tin Mine

Boscaswell Playing Fields

Church Road

Boscaswell Stores

Portherras Cross



Direction
Portherras Cross — Duchy College

109 stops

Open route schedule

Portherras Cross

Boscaswell Stores

Church Road

Boscaswell Playing Fields

Geevor Tin Mine

Trewellard Arms

Carnyorth Terrace

Falmouth Place

Cresswell Terrace

Trevaylor Caravan Park

Nancherrow

Top Nancherrow Hill

St Just Terminus

Fore Street

Carn Bosavern

Tregeseal Cross Roads

Leswidden Concrete Products

Pendeen Turn

Tregerest

Sancreed Turn

The Fountain Inn

Tremethick Cross

Toll House

Trengwainton Gardens

Heather Close

Route schedule
Portherras Cross — Duchy College

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Portherras Cross

Stops: 109

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-CPR1-3123959012-1549068360


Penarwyn Crescent

Polventon Close

Parc Letta

Haig Place

Sona Merg Close

Pink Lodge

St Clare

St Clare Street

Church

Market Jew Street

Bus Station

Chyandour

Gwel Lewern

Sainsburys Entrance

Sainsburys

Halfords

Morrisons

Mexico Inn

Station House

Godolphin Drive

Playground

The Square

Church

Silverhouse

Chymorvah

Cemetery

Turnpike Road

Perran Crossroads



Collygree Parc

Queen Street

St Aubyns

Varfell Turn

Ludgvan Leaze

The Star Inn

Cockwells Turn

Bus Shelter

The Old School House

Bus Shelter

Lamb and Flag Inn

Interchange

Viaduct

St Elwyn's Church

War Memorial

Fore Street

Phillack Turn

Penmare Terrace

Lidl Carwin Rise

Jethan Drive

Weeth Road

Weeth Lane

Harefield Crescent

Aneray Road

Cliff View Terrace

North Roskear Meadow

North Roskear Road

Pendarves Street

Mcdonalds



Cornwall College Car Park

Cornwall College

Mcdonalds

Pendarves Street

North Roskear Road

North Roskear Meadow

Cliff View Terrace

Aneray Road

Harefield Crescent

Duchy College

Harefield Crescent

Aneray Road

Cliff View Terrace

North Roskear Meadow

North Roskear Road

Pendarves Street

Mcdonalds

Cornwall College Car Park

Cornwall College

Mcdonalds

Pendarves Street

North Roskear Road

North Roskear Meadow

Cliff View Terrace

Aneray Road

Harefield Crescent

Duchy College



CPR1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Penzance

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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